Interconnect •  Passives •  Electromechanical
1-800-CALL-TTI
1-800-ASK-4-TTI (Teleservices)
T TI  and Murata  are
your one-stop-shop
for all of your
inductor needs.1TTI inventories a broad range of Murata

Murata’s Surface Mount Inductors From TTI Utilize Multiple Technologies
to Provide Excellent Variety and Superior Performance.
Part Numbering System
Chip Series Structure Dimension Applications Category Inductance  Tolerance Features Electrode Packaging Code
LQ W 15 A N 4N7 C 0 0 L
LQ:Surface
Mount
Inductor
G: Multi-Layer
(Air Core)
H: Winding
(Ferrite Core)
M: Multi-Layer
(Ferrite Core)
P: Film Type
W: Winding Type
(Air Core)
03: 0.6 x 0.3mm
15: 1.0 x 0.5mm
18: 1.6 x 0.8
21: 2.0 x 1.25mm
2B: 2.0 x 1.5mm
31: 3.2 x 1.6m m
32: 3.2 x 2.5mm
3E: 3.5 x 3.2mm
43: 4.5 x 3.2mm
55: 5.7 x 5.0mm
66: 6.3 x 6.3mm
H: High Q-type
N: Resonant
Circuit
D: Choke Circuit
F: Choke Circuit
M: Film Type
A: High Q Type
N: Standard
H: Automotive
4N7: 4.7nH B: +/-0.1nH
C: +/-0.2nH
D: +/-0.5nH
G: +/-2%
J: +/-2%
K: +/-10%
M: +/-20%
N: +/-30%
S: +/-0.3nH
0: Standard 0: Solder
Plating
1: Sputtering
2: Sn Plating
L: 7” Tape
K: 13” Tape
B: Bulk
Competitor Cross Reference
Competitor Competitor Series Murata Cross Competitor Competitor Series Murata Cross
BI Tech BCL LQH
TDK
MLF LQM
CoilCraft
0402CS LQW15A MLG / MLK LQG
0603CS LQW18A NL3225 LQH32M
0805CS LQW2BH NL4532 LQH43M
Taiyo Yuden
HK1005 / HK1608 LQG15H / LQG18H NLC3225 LQH32C
LK1608 LQM18N NLC4532 LQH43C
Toko LL1005 / LL1608 LQG15H / LQG18H SLF LQH55D / LQH66S
TTI is your source for Murata Magnetic Products. Murata Electronics, a world leading innovator in electronics manufactures a